# **Privacy Policy**

Tejasequipment.com is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information.

Information We Collect

We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you:

- Register for an account
- Subscribe to our newsletter
- Fill out a form
- Make a purchase
- Contact us through our website

This information may include your name, email address, postal address, phone number, and payment information.

We also automatically collect certain information when you visit our website, including your IP address, browser type, operating system, referring URLs, and other usage information.

How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for various purposes, including:

- Providing and maintaining our website
- Improving, personalizing, and customizing our website
- Sending you marketing communications
- Processing transactions
- Responding to your inquiries and requests

How We Share Your Information

We may share your information with third-party service providers who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you. We may also share your information when required by law or to protect our rights or the rights of others.

## **Data Security**

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, alteration, or disclosure.

#### **Your Choices**

You may opt out of receiving marketing communications from us by following the unsubscribe instructions provided in those communications.

### **Changes to This Policy**

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We encourage you to review this Policy periodically for any changes.

# **Contact Us**

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at supportservices@tejasequipment.com

Last Updated: 4/10/2024